
Representative Church Body Library, Dublin 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Architectural drawings, with some specifications, of glebe houses, 

deaneries and episcopal residences 

 

1807-1981 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GH/1- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1. Kilcullen (Kildare) 

 1. Specification, elevations, plans of house & offices [incomplete] 

 Timothy Dunn 

 [n.d.]  

29 x 46 cm 

Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

2. Unidentified house 

 1. Front elevation & plans 

 [Unsigned] 

[ n.d.] 

 28 x 37 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

3. Unidentified house, ground plans, [n.d.] 

 1. Plans of upper story and basement storey 

 [Unsigned] 

[ n.d.] 

 23 x 38 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

4. Glebe house & offices for the Revd Mr King 

 1. Front elevation &  plans of parlour storey, bedchamber stoery,  

  basement story and offices 

 A. Hagguard 

 [n.d.] 

 47 x 59 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

5.         Finglas (Dublin) 

 1. Front elevation 

 2. Plans of principal storey and bedchamber storey 

 3. Plans of basement and offices 

 4. Specification 

 [Unsigned] 

[ n.d.] 

 38 x 47 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6. Raheny (Dublin) 

 1. Front elevation, plans of principal storey, bedchamber storey and  

  basement story 

 Richd Morrison (1767-1849); addressed to Mr Hawley, carpenter, Whites Lane, 

Dorset St 

 [n.d.] 

 58 x 36 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

7. Kilgobban (Dublin) 

 1. Front elevation, plans of principal storey, chamber storey and  

  basement storey 

 John Bowden (d.1821-2) 

 [n.d. but marked as ‘Lodged in the Registry 27 Decr 1817’] 

 48 x 61 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

8. Rathmore (Glendalough) 

 1. Plans of principal storey, chamber storey & basement stoery for  

  proposed additions and alterations 

 [Unsigned]  

[n.d.] 

 46 x 57 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

9. Rathangan (Kildare) 

 1. Front & side elevations and sections 

 [Unsigned] 

 1963 

 54 x 74 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

10. Dunfeeny (Killala) 

 1. Front elevation , elevation of offices,  plan & stableyard plan,  

  chamber plan, basement plan 

 2. Specification by Josh Welland, Archt, 48 Upper Rutland St, Febr 1828 

 68 x 52 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11. Collooney (Achonry) 

 1. Specification for glebe house & offices by John Lynn, Architect, Sligo, 25  

  January 1819 (2 copies) 

 2. Front elevation, floor plan, chamber floor plan, section from front  

  to rear 

 3. Front elevation, rear elevation, elevation of offices, floor plan,  

  chamber floor plan, basement floor & offices plan, second floor of  

  offices plan, section 

 Endorsed as approved by Jas [Vershoyle, bishop of ] Killala, 29 April 1820 

 32 x 43 & 48 x 58 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

12. Collooney (Achonry) 

 1. Front elevation & plan of bedroom storey 

 2. Plan of principal storey and stable yard 

 3. Elevation of offices and section of house 

 James Lynn, Archt. Sligo 

 [n.d. but Archdeacon [Thomas] Kingsbury, for whom the plans were made, was 

vicar of Ballisodare, 1820-21] 

 41 x 32 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

13. Collooney (Achonry) 

 1. Front elevation, ground floor plan, prince[pal; floor plan and chamber  

floor plan for new additions. 

James Caldwell 

15 June 1832 & endorsed as approved by Jas [Vershoyle, bishop of] Killala, 16 

July 1832 

44 x 56 cm 

Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

14. Ballysakeery (Killala) 

 1. Proposal to also enclose the glebe with a stone wall, to build a garden  

  wall & to enclose the office yard, endorsed as approved by Jas [Vershoyle,  

  bishop of] Killala, [n.d.] 

 2. Basement plan 

 3. Ground floor plan 

 4. Front elevation 

 5. Elevation and plans of stable block 

[Unsigned] 

 Endorsed as approved by Jas [Vershoyle, bishop of] Killala, 1 August 1815 

 28 x 33, 28 x 36, 20 x 34, 31 x 37 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

 

 



15. Ballinrobe (Tuam) 

 1. Front elevation 

 2. Plan of basement 

 3. Plan of principal floor 

 4. Plan of upper floor 

 5. General plan of house & offices 

 [Unsigned] 

 [n.d.] 

 23 x 36 cm 

Ink on paper 

 

16. Ballinrobe (Tuam): elevation & ground plans, [n.d.] 

 1. Front elevation, floor plan, bedchamber floor plan 

 [Unsigned] 

 [n.d.] 

 38 x 46 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

17. Kilconduffe/Swineford (Achonry) 

 1. Front elevation, rear elevation, elevation of offices 

 2. Plan of principal storey, elevation of stable gable, elevation of cow house  

  gable, plan of first storey of offices 

3. Plan of chamber storey, plan of basement, plan of second storey offices 

4. Specification signed by John Lynn, Sligo, 22 March 1819 

 John Lynn, Archt, Sligo 

 46 x 33 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

18. Ballysakeery (Killala) 

 1. South elevation, ground plan, plan of house & curtilege 

 W.E. Martin, Archt, 10 Waterloo Avenue, North Strand [Dublin] 

 [n.d.] 

 46 x 60 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

19. Castlemore/Kilmovee (Achonry) 

1. Elevation & ground plan 

 [Unsigned] 

 [nd. but the Revd Joseph Seymour, for whom the plans were made, was  

 prebendary of Kilmovee and rector of Castlemore, 1811-50] 

 37 x 23 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

 

 

 



20. Unidentified glebe house 

 1. Ground plan of house & offices 

 [Unsigned] 

[n.d.] 

23 x 38 cm 

Ink on paper 

 

21. Kilmactigue (Achonry) 

 1. Front elevation, section, ground plan, bedchamber plan, basement plan 

 John Charles 

15 July 1808 

43 x 30 cm 

Ink on paper 

Endorsed ‘The Sum granted by the Board of First Fruits £800.00’ 

 

22. Ballysadare (Achonry) 

 1. Proposal from John Lynn to the Bishop of Killala, Sligo, 27 Feby 1819,  

  with front elevation, ground floor plan, chamber floor plan & basement  

  plan 

 33 x 40 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

23. Emlafad/Ballymote (Achonry) 

 1. Ground floor plan, chamber floor plan, basement plan, plan of stable block 

 [Unsigned] 

 Endorsed as approved by J[oseph Stock, bishop of ] Killala, Dublin, 23 Feb 1807 

 34 x 41 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

24. Wicklow (Glendalough) 

 1. Specification by Wm Stirling FRIAI, 17 Gt Brunswick St, Dublin, June  

  1874 

 2. Site plan, plan of cistern, details of eaves, elevation of entrance gates 

 3. Plan of foundations, roof plan 

 4. Ground plan, upper floor plan 

 5. Sections 

 6. Front elevation, flank elevation 

 7.  Rear elevations 

 8. Stable block elevation, transverse section, ground & upper floor plans 

 9. Elevation & section of entrance, details of handrail 

 10. Plan of bay window 

 35 x 51 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

 

 



25. Geashill (Kildare) 

 1. Ground floor plan, first floor plan, section, site map 

 2. North, south, east and west elevations 

 McDonnell & Dixon FRIAI, 20 Ely Place, Dublin 

 30 September 1960 

 70 x 102 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

26. Ferns Deanery (Ferns) 

 1. Specification by Derek Ryan, ARIBA, MRIAI, Architect, 6 St Stephen’s  

  Green North, Dublin 2 

 2. South east and south west elevations, section 

 3. Sections 

 4. Site plan, sections, detail of entrance gates 

 5. First floor plan 

 6. Ground floor plan 

 7. Cloak room window, meter cupboard 

 8. Detail of wardrobes, dressing tables, service hatch  

 9. Detail of staircase 

 [n.d. but plans made for the Very Revd T.H.C. McFall who was dean of Ferns, 

1949-79] 

 50 x 75 & 31 x 50 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

27. Castlemacadam (Glendalough)  

1. Specification by J. Hubert Brown, B.ARCH, MRIAI, ARIBA, Chartered  

  Architect, 33 Molesworth Street, Dublin, 25 August 1964 

 2. Ground floor plan, first floor plan, basement plan, attic plan, sections 

 3. North, south, east and west elevations, section 

 Plans dated 8 September [19]64 

 66 x 96 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

28. Standard glebe house type ‘A’ 

 1. Ground floor plan, upper floor plan, section 

 2. Another version of No. 1 

 3. Another version of No. 1 

 4. Front, rear and end elevations 

 5. Another version of No. 4 

 6. Another version of No. 4 

 McDonnell & Dixon, Architects, 20 Ely Place, Dublin 

 April 1958 

 59 x 73 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

 



29. Killabban/Balllickmoyler (Leighlin) 

 1. Ground floor plan 

 M.F. Crowe, MRIAI, ARIBA, Chartered Architect, 91 Flemingstown Park, 

Dublin 14 

 [n.d.] 

 38 x 51 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

30. Muckamore (Connor) 

 1. Front elevation, ground floor plan, first floor plan 

 William C. McVeigh, ARIBA, Architect, 89 Malone Avenue, Belfast 

 19 June 1964 

 50 x 50 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

31. Clonenagh/Mountrath (Leighlin) 

 1. Ground floor plan, first floor plan 

 S. James Hurd, MRIAI, ARIBA, Architect, 79 Merrion Square, Dublin 

 August 1963 

 32 x 74 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

32. Powerscourt/Enniskerry (Glendalough) 

 1. South elevation & portion of east and west elevations with proposed 

  external tiling to walls 

 2. Detail of barge boards 

 3. Detail of tile hanging - stamped J. Edwards, Terra Cotta Works, Ruabon 

 J. Rawston Carroll, FRIBA, Architect, 183 Gt Brunswick Street, Dublin 

 [n.d.] 

 39 x 50, 47 x 69, 103 x 48 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on gun paper 

 

33. Powerscourt/Enniskerry (Glendalough) 

 1. Plan of principal floor, plan of basement floor 

 2. Roof plan, chamber plan 

 3. Section 

 4. Section 

 5. Sections 

 6. Entrance elevation, detail of cornice to gable, section through dairy 

 7. South, east and west elevations 

 Signed Thos. Pinckerton 

 [n.d.] 

 37 x 46 cm 

 Watercolor & ink on parchment 

 

 



34. Powerscourt/Enniskerry (Glendalough) 

 1. Plan of stables and farm offices 

 Thomas Drew, Architect 

 [n.d.] 

 54 x 64 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

35. Powerscourt/Enniskerry (Glendalough) 

 1. Details of barge board 

 2. Details of external tile hangings to walls 

 3. Section 

 [Unsigned: possibly J. Rawston Carroll] 

 [n.d.] 

 51 x 70 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

36. Woodside, Shrewsbury Rd, Dublin [former Dublin episcopal palace, 1926-

1949] 
 1. Ground plan, first floor plan, second floor plan 

 2. North, south and east elevation, section 

 3. Another version of No. 2 

 4. West elevation, roof plan, sections 

 5. Block plan 

 Silvanus Trevail, FRIBA, Architect, Palace Chambers, Westminster, [London]  

 SW 

 [n.d.] 

 53 x 74 cm Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

37. Donacavey/Fintona (Clogher) 

 1. Front elevation, rear elevation, ground plan, first floor plan, section for  

  improvements and repairs 

 R.H. Beck & Co. Surveyors & Planning Consultants, 6 Market Street, Omagh, 

[Co. Tyrone] 

 Stamped as received by Omagh Rural District Counsil, 5 July 1965 

 67 x 101 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

38. Donacavey/Fintona (Clogher) 

 1. Front elevation, rear elevation, side elevations 

 2. Ground floor plan, first floor plan, section 

 3. Roof plan 

 4. Block Plan 

 Eugene McCann, Architectural Consultant, 39 Ashfield Gardens, Fintona, [Co. 

Tyrone] 

 June 1981 

 60 x 83, 30 x 35, 59 x 42 cm Ink on paper 



39. Grangegorman (Dublin) 

 1. Front elevation 

 2. Site plan 

 [Unsigned] 

 1836 

 30 x 26 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

40. Grangegorman (Dublin) 

 1. Ground floor plan, basement plan for proposed improvements 

 2. Upper floor plan, roof plan 

 [Unsigned] 

 5 July 1853 

 47 x 31 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

  

41. Grangegorman (Dublin) 

 1. Site plan for house and parish rooms 

 Donnelly & Henry, Architects, 63/64 Upper O’Connell Street, Dublin 1 

 [n.d.] 

 106 x 65 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

42. Grangegorman (Dublin) 

 1. Specification 

 2. Front elevation, plan of principal storey, plan of bedchamber storey, plan  

  of basement storey and offices 

 John Semple & Son 

 12 November 1827 

 42 x 54 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

43. Kinneagh (Glendalough) 

 1. Front elevation, plan of principal storey, plan of basement, sections 

 2.  Specification 

 John Semple & Son, Dublin 

 5 October 1830 

 36 x 50 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 Endorsed: ‘This plan has been made at the request of the Revd Mr Spray  

probable estimate for house & offices £500’ 

 

 

 

 

 



44. Douglas (Cork) 

 1. Site plan of house and offices 

 Signed  ‘M.O.H.’ 

 12 April 1876 

 43 x 54 cm 

 Ink on gun paper 

 

45. Horetown (Ferns) 

 1. Elevation and plan of yard offices 

 [Unsigned] 

 [n,d.] 

 20 x 31 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

46. Horestown (Ferns) 

 1. Plans for offices 

 R. Langrishe, Archt, Athlone 

 September 1880 

 40 x 55 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on gun paper 

 

47. Ballisodare (Achonry) 

 1. Site plans, plan of offices, section 

 J.D. Fairweather, MRIAI, Sligo 

 14 March 1955 

40 x 65 cm 

Ink on paper 

 

48. Kinnity (Killaloe) 

 1. Ground floor plan, first floor plan 

 2. Another version of No. 1 

 W.I. Baird, FRIAI 

 September 1961 

 41 x 25 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

49. Achill (Tuam) - Remodelled Old School House 

 1. North, south & east elevations, ground floor plan, first floor plan, sections 

 2. Another version of No. 1 

 3. Part south & east elevations, ground floor plan, first floor plan, section 

 4. Joinery & plaster details 

 5. Sketch of Old School House before remodelling 

 H. Fellows Prynne, ARIRA, Knockglass House, Crossmolina, Co. Mayo 

 1961-62 & [n.d] 

 50 x 76, 38 x 52, 20 x 33 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 



50. Cong (Tuam) 

 1. North & south elevations, ground floor plan, first floor plan second floor  

  plan, cross section 

 H. Fellowes Prynne, ARIBA ( Rtd), Diocesan Architect 

 6 November 1962 

 48 x 74 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

51. Crossmolina (Killala) 

 1. North-east & south-west elevations, ground floor plan, first floor plan 

 2. North, south, east & west elevations, section 

 3. Details of staircase, front & back porch, kitchen & bedroom fitments 

 H. Fellowes Prynne, ARIBA, Diocesan Architect, Knockglass House, 

Crossmolina, Co. Mayo 

 20 June 1959 

 47 x 73, 55 x 75 cm 

Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

52. Galway (Tuam) 

 1. North-east, north-west, south-east and south-west elevations, ground floor  

  plan, first floor plan, section 

 2. Plan of hall & lobby, plan of landing, elevation of porch, sections, details  

  of bedroom window 

 3. Details of interior fitments 

 H. Fellowes Prynne, ARIBA, Diocesan Architect, Knockglass House, 

Crossmolina, Co. Mayo 

 October & November 1960 & March 1961 

 56 x 76 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

53. Kilcummin/Oughterard (Tuam) 

 1. Ground plan, first floor plan, half plan of roof 

 2. North, south, east & west elevations, sections 

 3. Part north elevation, sections 

 H. Fellows Prynne, ARIBA,  Diocesan Architect 

 August & September 1962 

 57 x 72, 40 x 74, 48 x 73 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

54. Omey/Clifden (Tuam) 

 1. Plan & sections for remodelling of kitchen 

 H. Fellowes Prynne, ARIBA, Diocesan Architect, Knockglass House, 

Crosssmolina, Co. Mayo 

 15 January 1960 

 44 x 50 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 



55. Skreen (Killala) 

 1. North, south, east & west elevations, ground  floor plan, first floor plan,  

  section 

 H. Fellowes Prynne, ARIBA, Diocesan Architect 

 6 March 1961 

 58 x 76 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

56. Tuam Deanery (Tuam) 

 1. Ground floor plan, first floor plan 

 2. North, south, east & west elevations, sections, detail of entrance gates and  

  west wall   

3. North, south & part east elevations, sections, detail of canopy & hall door 

 4. Details of staircase 

 5.  Details of bedroom and kitchen fitments 

 H. Fellowes Prynne, ARIBA, Diocesan Architect, Knockglass House, 

Crossmolina, Co. Mayo 

 February, March, June & July 1960 

 54 x 65 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

57.  Tuam Deanery (Tuam)  

1. Plans, sections & elevations of entrance gate, piers and wing walls 

Thomas Alexis Ryan, civil engineer, 11 Lr Dominick, Galway 

 [n.d.] 

60 x 63 cm 

Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

58. Kilcolman (Tuam) 

1. Plan of house & offices 

2. Front elevation, south front elevation, plan of chamber storey, basement 

plan 

3. Specification by Joseph Welland, Archt, 72 Upr Dorset St, [Dublin] 

1836 

70 x 53 cm 

Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

59. Louisburg (Tuam) 

1. Front elevation, plan of principal storey, plan of chamber storey 

2 Plan of offices 

3. Specification by Joseph Welland, Archt, 48 Upr Rutland St, Dublin 

[n.d.] 

36 x 54 cm 

Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

 



60. Mayo (Tuam) 

 1. Front elevation, south elevation, Plan of principal storey, plan of chamber  

  storey, basement plan 

2. Elevation & plan of offices 

3. Specification by Joseph Welland, Archt, 72 upper Dorset St, Dublin 

 1824 

 Endorsed as approved by [the Hon.] Power [Le Power Trench, archbishop of]  

 Tuam, 5 Oct 1824 

 67 x 56 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

61. ?Omey (Tuam) 

1. Elevation & roof plan  

[Unsigned] 

[n.d.] 

48 x 33 cm 

Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

62. Unidentified house 

1. Ground plan, bedroom floor plan 

[n.d.] 

70 x 52 cm 

 Ink on paper 

 

63. Killiney, Holy Trinity (Dublin) 

 1. Ground plan, first floor plan, front elevation, side section 

 Peter Roberts, 78 Patrick Street, Dun Laoghaire 

60 x 84 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper – laminated 

 

64. St Patrick’s Cathedral, Dublin (Dublin) 

1. Front elevation, garden elevation, ground plan, first floor plan, basement  

 plan, section.. 

N.R. McGovern, April 1932 

60 x 97 mm 

Watercolour & ink on paper [OS] 

 2. Kitchen fittings 

 Donnelly & Henry, 63-64 Upr O’Connell St, Dublin 

 38 x 51 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

 

 

 

 

 



65. Dublin – St Bartholomew (Dublin) 

 1. Ground plan, first floor plan, section for proposed alterations to the  

  Rectory Clyde Road, Ballsbridge 

 C.H.Murray B.A., B.A.I., M.I.C.E.I. [1952] 

 66 x 59 cm 

 Watercolour & ink on paper 

 

66. Dublin – St Bartholomew (Dublin) 

 1. Ground plan, first floor plan, elevations for proposed alterations  

 2. Do 

 Kyle Brothers, Builders, Rathfarnham. 

44 x 63 cm 

Ink on paper. 

 

67  Dublin – St Patrick’s Deanery (Dublin) 

1.  Proposed alterations to the garage & stables to form Living Quarters. 

Ground floor plan. First floor plan. Elevations. 45 x 66 cm. F.G. Hicks 

FRIBA. Architect. May 1941. 

2.  Proposed alterations to the Stables. Alternative Scheme No 2. Ground 

Floor Plan. First Floor Plan. 24 x 63 cm. F.G. Hicks FRIBA. Architect. 

June 1941 

 

68  Unidentified Glebe House. John Lynn Arch. Sligo 

1.  Ground Plan. Chamber Floor. Elevation. Section from front to rear. 31 x 

43 cm. John Lynn Arch. Sligo. n.d. 

 

69  Dublin – Kilternan Rectory (Dublin) 

1.  Survey of Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin. Drg No S1. Basement Plan. 

Ground Floor Plan. 59 x 84 cm. George A McCaw. 21 February 1984. 

2.  Survey of Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin. Drg No S2. First Floor Plan.   

Section AA. West Elevation. 59 x 84 cm. George A McCaw. 21 February 

1984. 

3.  Survey of Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin. Drg No S3. East. South. North 

Elevation. 59 x 84 cm. George A McCaw. 21 February 1984. 

4.  Proposed New Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin for Kilternan Parish. No 1 

Ground Floor Plan. First Floor Plan. 59 x 84. George A McCaw. 28 

September 1984. 

5.  Proposed New Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin for Kilternan Parish. No 2 

North East Elevation. North West Elevation. 59 x 84. George A McCaw. 

28 September 1984. 

6.  Proposed New Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin for Kilternan Parish. No 3. 

South East Elevation. South West Elevation. 59 x 84. George A McCaw. 

28 September 1984. 

7.  Proposed New Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin for Kilternan Parish. No 4. 

Standard Septic Tank for single house. 59 x 84. George A McCaw. 12 

March 1985. 



8.  Proposed New Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin for Kilternan Parish. No 5. 

Part Ground Floor Plan showing Fuel Store. 29 x 24 cm. George A 

McCaw. 12 March 1985. 

9.  Articles of Agreement. Constructing a new rectory and demolish existing 

house. At Kilternan Co. Dublin 3 June 1985. 12pp. George A McCaw. 

10.  Specification for Demolition of existing three storey Rectory at Kilternan 

Co. Dublin for Kilternan. 3pp. February 1985. George A McCaw. 

11.  Specification for New Rectory at Kilternan Co. Dublin for Kilternan 

Parish. February 1985. 18pp. George A McCaw. 

 

70  Meath – Rathmoylon (Meath) 

1.  Survey of Site of Proposed New Rectory at Strany More Rathmolyon Co. 

Meath for Rathmolyon. 41 x 59n cm. George A McCaw. 28 October 1982. 

2.  Proposed New Rectory at Strany More Rathmolyon Co. Meath for 

Rathmolyon Parish. No 1. Floor Plan. Section AA. 59 x 84 cm. George A 

McCaw. 10 December 1982. 

3.  Proposed New Rectory at Strany More Rathmolyon Co. Meath for 

Rathmolyon Parish. No 2. Elevations. 59 x 84 cm. George A McCaw. 10 

December 1982. 

4.  Articles of Agreement. Constructing a new rectory at Strany More 

Rathmolyon Co. Meath. 4pp. George A McCaw.15 April 1983. 

5.  Outline Specification and Schedule of Materials for New House at Strany 

More Rathmolyon for Rathmolyon Parish. 15 April 1983. 19pp. George A 

McCaw. 

 

71  Meath & Kildare  – Maynooth  (Kildare) 

1.  Site Plan & Location Map for proposed New Rectory off Parson Street 

Maynooth Co. Kildare for Select. 42 x 59.6cm. George A McCaw. 26 

September 1995 

2.  Site Plan & Location Map for proposed New Rectory off Parson Street 

Maynooth Co. Kildare for Select. 42 x 59.6cm . George A McCaw. 26 

September 1995 

3.  Site Map for Proposed New Rectory off Parson Streey Maynooth for 

Maynooth Select Vestry (Dunboyne. 29.7 x 21.1 cm. George A McCaw. 

12 December 1982. 

4.  Lands at the Rectory Maynooth. Lease Map [B]. Plot Area 5.665 acres. 

41.9 x 29.6 cm. James F. McManus. 19 May 1980 

5.  Site Map for Proposed New Rectory off Parson Streey Maynooth for 

Maynooth Select Vestry (Dunboyne Union). 29.7 x 21.1 cm. George A 

McCaw. 12 December 1989. 

6.  Site Map for Proposed New Rectory off Parson Streey Maynooth for 

Maynooth Select Vestry (Dunboyne Union). 41.9 x 59.2 cm. George A 

McCaw. 26 September 1989. 

7.  Site Plan of Proposed New Rectory at Maynooth Co. Kildare for Rev. G. 

Williamson. 41.9 x 59.2 cm. George A McCaw. 03 April 1989. 



8.  Site Plan of Proposed New Housing Layout & Rectory at Maynooth Co. 

Kildare for Rev. G. Williamson. 41.9 x 59.2 cm. George A McCaw. 15 

May 1989. 

9.  Site Plan of Proposed New Housing Layout & Rectory at Maynooth Co. 

Kildare for Rev. G. Williamson. 41.9 x 59.2 cm. George A McCaw. 29 

June 1989. 

10.  Site Plan & Location Map for Off Parson Street Maynooth Co. Kildare for 

Maynooth Select Vestry. 41.9 x 59.2 cm. George A McCaw. 11 July 1989. 

11.  Site Plan of proposed new Housing Development off Parson Street 

Maynooth Co. Kildare for Maynooth. 41.9 x 59.2 cm. George A McCaw. 

15 January 1990. 

12.  Survey of Surface Water & Foul Sewer Layouts in Existing Housing 

Development off Parson Street. 41.9 x 59.2 cm. George A McCaw. 02 

June 1994. 

13.  Proposed New Rectory off Parson Street Maynooth Co. Kildare for 

Maynooth Select Vestry (Dunboyne. 59.3 x 84.3cm. George A McCaw. 

12 December 1989. 

14.  Proposed New Rectory off Parson Street Maynooth Co. Kildare for 

Maynooth Select Vestry (Dunboyne. 59.3 x 84.3cm. George A McCaw. 

26 September 1995. 

15.  Proposed New Rectory off Parson Street Maynooth Co. Kildare for 

Maynooth Select Vestry (Dunboyne. 59.3 x 84.3cm. George A McCaw. 

12 December 1989. 

16.  Proposed New Rectory off Parson Street Maynooth Co. Kildare for 

Maynooth Select Vestry (Dunboyne. 59.3 x 84.3cm. George A McCaw. 

26 September 1995. 

17.  Proposed New Rectory off Parson Street Maynooth Co. Kildare for 

Maynooth Select Vestry (Dunboyne. 59.3 x 84.3cm. George A McCaw. 

26 September 1995. 

18.  Site Plan & Location Map for proposed New Rectory off Parson Street 

Maynooth Co. Kildare for Select. 29.7 x 20.9 cm. George A McCaw. 26 

October 1989. 

19.  Maynooth Rectory - Revised Layout of Living Room & Study. 29.7 x 20.9 

cm. George A McCaw. 20 November 1989. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

INDEXES 

 

Index of Locations 

 

Achill, 49 

Ballinrobe, 15-16 

Ballisodare, 22, 47 

Ballysakeery, 14, 18 

Castlemacadam, 27 

Castlemore, 19 

Clonenagh, 31 

Collooney, 11-13 

Cong, 50 

Crossmolina, 51 

Donacavey, , 37-38 

Douglas, 44 

Dublin, Palace, 36 

Dublin, St Bartholomew, 65 

Dublin, St Patrick’s cathedral, 64, 67 

Dunfeeny, 10 

Emlafad, 23 

Ferns, 26 

Finglas, 5 

Galway, 52 

Geashill, 25 

Grangegorman, 39-42 

Horetown, 45-46 

Kilcolman, 58 

Kilconduffe, 17 

Kilcullen, 1 

Kilcummin, 53 

Kilgobban, 7 

Killabban, 29 

Killiney – Holy Trinity, 63 

Kilmatigue, 21 

Kilternan, 69 

Kinneagh, 43 

Kinnity, 48 

Louisburg, 59 

Mayo, 60 

Maynooth, 71 

Muckamore, 30 

Omey, 54, 61 

Powerscourt, 32-35 



Raheny, 6 

Rathangan, 9 

Rathmore, 8 

Rathmoylon, 70 

Skreen, 55 

Tuam, 56-57 

Wicklow, 24 

 

 

 

 

Index of Architects 

 

Baird, W.I., 48 

Beck, R.H., 36 

Bowden, John, 7 

Brown, J. Hubert, 27 

Caldwell, James, 13 

Carroll, James Rawson, 32 

Charles, John, 21 

Crowe, M.F., 29 

Donnelly & Henry, 41, 64 

Drew, Thomas, 34 

Dunn, Timothy, 1 

Fairwather, J.D., 47 

Hagguard, A, 4 

Hicks, F.G., 67 

Hurd, S. James, 31 

Langrishe, R., 46 

Lynn, John, 11-12, 17, 22, 68 

McCann, Eugene J., 37 

McCaw, George, 69, 70, 71 

McDonnell & Dixon, 25, 28 

McGovern, N.R., 64 

McVeigh, William C., 30 

Martin, W.E., 18 

Morrison, Richard, 6 

Murray, C.H., 65 

Prynne, H. Fellowes, 49-56 

Roberts, Peter, 63 

Ryan, Derek, 26 

Semple, John, 42-43 

Stirling, W., 24 

Trevail, Silvanus, 35 

Welland, Joseph, 10, 58-60 


